
1924 

Name 

Goodsell, Reginald John .. 

Goodwin, John .. 

Gordon, Albert Maurice .. 
Gordon, Ian Ronald 
Gordon, John Alderdice 
Gore, Cyril . . . . 
Gorman, Wilfred Douglas 
Gossling, Samuel John 
Gotts, Enid Mary 

Gould, Stanley Joseph 
Govan, Herbert Horace 
Gow, Frederick Peter 

Graham, Francis George 
Graham, Kenwyn Horace 
Graham, Peter Arnold 
Graham, Peter William 
Grainger, Ralph Eric 
Grant, Bernard Allan 
Grant, Charles James 

Grant, Ian Montgomery 
Grant, Robert Lee 
Grantham, Trevor Charles 
Grapes, Robert Donald Hugh 
Gray, Donald 
Gray, Douglas Collis 
Gray, Godfrey William .. 
Gray, John Sinton 
Gray, Owen Thomas 
Grayson, Joseph Walton .. 

Greaney, Terence Michael 
Greathead, Geoffrey Beach 
Greathead, Mervyn John 
Green, Arthur Edward 

Green, David Cooper 

Green, Horace Keith 
Green, Norman James 

Green, Robin Mackintosh 

Green, Vernon Lawrence 
Green, Walter Stuart 
Green, William James 
Greener, John George 
Greenhalgh, Leonard Able 
Greenwood, Colin William 
Greenwood, Horace Naylor 
Greenwood, John Ronald 
Greenwood, Samuel 
Greer, Francis Henry 
Greet, James William 

Gregg, Alexander Park 
Gregory, George Cameron 

Gregory, Gordon 
Gregory, Laurence Albert 
Gregory, Neville Johnson 

Greig, Graham Ashley 

Greig, William John Rutherford 
Grey, Ralph William 
Griffin, Edwin Gane 
Griffith, Arthur Kenneth 
Grimwood, Eric Robert .. 
Groenestein, Wladimir Iljitsj 
Groot, John 
Grose. Thomas Francis 
Grover, Ian William 
Gubbins, Alan Edward 

Guilliard, Bernard Hope .. 
Gunn, Derek Dale 

Gunn, Max Humphrey 
Gurney, Aubrey Frederick 
Guthrie, Leslie Donald Todd 

Guthrie, Maurice William 
Guthrie, Reginald Lorenzo 

Guy, Wayne Richard Arthur 
Gyde, Arthur John 

Gyde, Ian Harold 
Hadden, Ralph William .. 
Haggerty, Donald Francis 
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Trentham 

Dargaville 

Gore 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Bunnythorpe 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 

Featherston 
Waimate 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Tuakau 
Wellington 
Pongaroa 
Napier .. 

Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Nandi, Fiji 
New Plymouth 
Raumati Beach 
Howick .. 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Wanganui 
Ngongotaha 

Christchurch 
Tauranga 
Greytown 
Papakura 

Invercargill 

Westport 
Wellington 

Christchurch 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Hastings 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Westport.. 
Stoke .. 
Wellington 
Hamilton 
Kawerau 

WeHington 
Auckland 

Gore 
Auckland 
Auckland 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2335 
tended limits) 

Replacement fuse links; connection and replace
ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 

. . jSupply Authority work .. 

. • gN .Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace

ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 

LR427 

LR2809 
LR533 

LR1524 
LR1966 

LR301 
LR112 
LR403 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR1514 
iRefrigeration serviceman LR1325 
Plant maintenance, existing traction system, LR478 

Kelbum Tramways 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. pPost Office radio technician 

.. pPost Office radio technician 

. . jSupply Authority work 

. . /Secondary of radio sets 

. . jSupply Authority work 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

.. pPost Office radio technician .. 
• . /Secondary of radio sets 
. . /Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
. . pPost Office radio technician .. 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
. . jSupply Authority work .. 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation .. 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-
ances 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
eThe operation of motion and sound pictures .. 

LR 85 
LR2928 
LR1933 
LR2416 
LR644 

LR1279 
LR180 

LR2108 
LR648 

LR1354 
LR2689 
LR1967 
LR785 

LR2572 
LR2986 
LR713 

LR2470 

LR2649 
LR2422 
LR414 
LR355 Work on any Government railway station, railway 

workshop, and railway line r qPost Office telegraph technician . . LR2095 
-< nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli- LR2414 
l ances 

jSupply Authority work LR1030 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LRl 885 

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR3046 

appliances 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
cRadio interference suppression 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . r Post Office telephone exchange technician 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
aElectric wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . 
Testing appliances manufactured for sale 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 
Repair and maintenance of electrical instruments 

and process control equipment whilst employed 
by Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd., Kawerau 

LR973 
LR15 

LR2101 
LR1956 
LR2044 
LR806 
LR799 
LR768 
LR693 

LR1782 
LR1310 

aEJectrical wiring for radio sets only . . LR76 
eThe operation of motion and sound pictures • ·} LR428 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman LR1219 
jSupply Authority work . . . • LR1853 

.. pPost Office radiot echnician . ; . . . . LR1934 

I Replacement off use links; connection and replace- LR1912 
Im h rnent of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 

Pa erston Nort · · ' tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LRl 783 

Picton .. 
Christchurch 
Thames .. 
Nelson .. 
Kaiapoi .. 
Wellington 
Tauranga 
Hamilton 
Hastings 
Nelson .. 

Dannevirke 
Dunedin 

Gisbome .. 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Homby .. 

Hastings 
New Plymouth 

Christchurch 
Henderson 
Napier .. 

L tended limits) 
Work in powerhouses and substations .. 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
/Secondary of radio sets 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
jSupply Authority work 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman .• 
Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace

ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances .. 

LR365 
LR167 
LR847 
LR33 

LR612 
LR2842 
LR2732 
LR936 
LR804 

LR2240 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR2001 
Plant maintenance of factory of A. Ellis and Co., LR2826 

Hornby 
/Secondary of radio sets LR592 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . LR247 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2362 

tended limits) 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . LR213 

.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department LR1254 
of Civil A via ti on 

iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . LR3022 
Work in workshop, and the disconnection and re- LR697 

connection of electrical apparatus repaired in 
the workshop, including substituted apparatus 
during such repairs 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR1593 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . LR530 
Work on any Government railway station, railway LR359 

workshop, and railway line 

14/9/61 

1/4/53 

10/12/64 
1/4/53 

17/7/59 
3/8/60 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

13/5/59 
7/5/58 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
13/7/65 
26/4/60 
7/2/62 
1/4/53 

27/1/58 
1/4/53 

12/10/60 
1/4/53 

26/5/58 
19/2/64 

3/8/60 
25/1/55 
6/3/63 

17/1/66 
1/4/53 
5/6/62 

14/6/63 
19/2/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/10/60 
15/1/62 

17/10/56 
16/5/60 

23/3/66 

31/8/56 
1/4/53 

12/10/60 
11/7 /60 

12/10/60 
15/3/55 
21/2/55 

24/12/54 
1/4/53 

26/4/60 
16/4/58 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27 /5/57 
28/4/60 
26/4/60 
1/6/60 

26/4/60 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27/5/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
9/3/65 

29/4/64 
8/5/56 
2/3/55 

10/5/61 

22/9/60 
3/3/65 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

8/11/61 

1/4/53 
11/9/57 

2/3/66 
1/4/53 

11/9/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 


