## REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

		REGISTER OF	LIN	ITED REGISTRATION—continued	Registered	Date of
Name		Last Notified Addr	ess	Registered for	No.	Registration
Goodsell, Reginald John		Trentham		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR2335	14/9/61
Goodwin, John		Dargaville		tended limits) Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR427	1/4/53
Garden Albert Marries		Gora		ment flexible cords; earthing appliances	LR2809	10/12/64
Gordon, Albert Maurice Gordon, Ian Ronald	::	Gore Dunedin	• •		LR533	1/4/53
Gordon, John Alderdice		Christchurch		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1524	17/7/59
Gore, Cyril		Bunnythorpe		bRadio experimenter	LR1966	3/8/60
Gorman, Wilfred Douglas	• •	Wellington Christchurch		bRadio experimenter	LR301 LR112	1/4/53 1/4/53
Gossling, Samuel John Gotts, Enid Mary	• •	Dunedin		Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR112 LR403	1/4/53
				ment flexible cords; earthing appliances		
Gould, Stanley Joseph	••	Featherston			LR1514	13/5/59
Govan, Herbert Horace Gow, Frederick Peter	• •	Waimate Wellington		iRefrigeration serviceman  Plant maintenance, existing traction system,	LR1325 LR478	7/5/58 1/4/53
Gow, I rederick Teter	••	Weimigton	••	Kelburn Tramways	DIC-10	1/4/55
Graham, Francis George		Wellington		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR 85	1/4/53
Graham, Kenwyn Horace	• •	Hamilton			LR2928	13/7/65
Graham, Peter Arnold Graham, Peter William	• •	Wellington Tuakau			LR1933 LR2416	26/4/60 7/2/62
Grainger, Ralph Eric		Wellington			LR644	1/4/53
Grant, Bernard Allan		Pongaroa			LR1279	27/1/58
Grant, Charles James	••	Napier	• •	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR180	1/4/53
Grant, Ian Montgomery		Lower Hutt		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation $\int$ pPost Office radio technician	LR2108	12/10/60
Grant, Robert Lee	• •	Auckland		f Secondary of radio sets	LR648	1/4/53
Grantham, Trevor Charles		Nandi, Fiji		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR1354	26/5/58
Grapes, Robert Donald Hugh	• •	New Plymouth Raumati Beach			LR2689 LR1967	19/2/64 3/8/60
Gray, Donald Gray, Douglas Collis	• •	Howick		iRefrigeration servicemaniRefrigeration serviceman	LR785	25/1/55
Gray, Godfrey William	• •	Lower Hutt			LR2572	6/3/63
Gray, John Sinton		Auckland		iSupply Authority work	LR2986	17/1/66
Gray, Owen Thomas	• •	Wanganui		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR713 LR2470	1/4/53
Grayson, Joseph Walton	• •	Ngongotaha	• •	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR24/0	5/6/62
Greaney, Terence Michael		Christchurch		rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2649	14/6/63
Greathead, Geoffrey Beach		Tauranga			LR2422	19/2/62
Greathead, Mervyn John	• •	Greytown		eThe operation of motion and sound pictures	LR414 LR355	1/4/53
Green, Arthur Edward	••	Papakura	• •	Work on any Government railway station, railway workshop, and railway line	LK333	1/4/53
			٢		LR2095	12/10/60
Green, David Cooper		Invercargill	₹	nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR2414	15/1/62
Corre Hamas Vaith		Wastmant	Ĺ	ances	I D 1020	17/10/56
Green, Horace Keith Green, Norman James	• •	Westport Wellington			LR1030 LR1885	17/10/56 16/5/60
	••			ances		
Green, Robin Mackintosh	• •	Christchurch		oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances		23/3/66
	• •	Wellington		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR973	31/8/56
Green, Walter Stuart Green, William James	• •	Wellington Wellington		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR15 LR2101	1/4/53 12/10/60
Greener, John George	• •	**	••		LR1956	11/7/60
Greenhalgh, Leonard Able		Christchurch		rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2044	12/10/60
Greenwood, Colin William		Christchurch		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR806	15/3/55
Greenwood, Horace Naylor Greenwood, John Ronald	• •	Westport Stoke	• •	aElectric wiring for radio sets only iRefrigeration serviceman	LR799 LR768	21/2/55 24/12/54
Greenwood, Samuel	• •	Wellington	• •		LR693	1/4/53
Greer, Francis Henry		Hamilton		rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1782	26/4/60
Greet, James William	• •	Kawerau	٠.	Repair and maintenance of electrical instruments	LR1310	16/4/58
				and process control equipment whilst employed by Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd., Kawerau		
Gregg, Alexander Park		Wellington		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR76	1/4/53
Gregory, George Cameron		Auckland		eThe operation of motion and sound pictures	LR428	1/4/53
				aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	T D 4040	05 /5 /55
Gregory, Gordon Gregory, Laurence Albert	• •	Gore Auckland			LR1219 LR1853	27/5/57 28/4/60
Gregory, Neville Johnson	• •	Auckland			LR1934	26/4/60
Grogory, 110 mile bomison	• •		• • •	Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace-		1/6/60
Greig, Graham Ashley		Palmerston Nort	h.	ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances		
	••			tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)	LR1783	26/4/60
Greig, William John Rutherford		Picton		Work in powerhouses and substations	LR365	1/4/53
Grey, Ralph William	• • •	Christchurch		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR167	1/4/53
Griffin, Edwin Gane		Thames		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR847	27/5/55
Griffith, Arthur Kenneth Grimwood, Eric Robert	••	Nelson Kaiapoi		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR33 LR612	1/4/53 1/4/53
Groenestein, Wladimir Iljitsj	• •	Wellington			LR2842	9/3/65
Groot, John		Tauranga		jSupply Authority work	LR2732	29/4/64
Grose, Thomas Francis		Hamilton		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR936	8/5/56
Grover, Ian William Gubbins, Alan Edward	• •	Hastings Nelson		Refrigeration serviceman Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace-	LR804 LR2240	2/3/55 10/5/61
Gubbilis, Alah Edward	• •	Neison	• •	ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances	LK2240	10/5/01
Guilliard, Bernard Hope	٠.	Dannevirke			LR2001	22/9/60
Gunn, Derek Dale		Dunedin		Plant maintenance of factory of A. Ellis and Co.,	LR2826	3/3/65
Gunn, Max Humphrey		Gisborne		Hornby fSecondary of radio sets	LR592	1/4/53
Gurney, Aubrey Frederick	• •	Wellington		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR247	1/4/53
Guthrie, Leslie Donald Todd		Auckland		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR2362	8/11/61
Cali Maria Brita		CI : 1 1		tended limits)	T D 010	1 /4 /53
Guthrie, Maurice William Guthrie, Reginald Lorenzo	• •	Christchurch Hornby		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR213 LR1254	1/4/53 11/9/57
Cutinic, reginald Lotelle	••	atomoy	••	of Civil Aviation	-111274	11/2/31
Guy, Wayne Richard Arthur		Hastings		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR3022	2/3/66
Gyde, Arthur John	••	New Plymouth	••		LR697	1/4/53
				connection of electrical apparatus repaired in the workshop, including substituted apparatus		
				during such repairs		
Gyde, Ian Harold		Christchurch		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1593	11/9/59
Hadden, Ralph William	• •	Henderson		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR530	1/4/53
Haggerty, Donald Francis	• •	Napier	• •	Work on any Government railway station, railway workshop, and railway line	LR359	1/4/53